O©CoOo~NOoO O WN -

BAK STORTURNERING

25. - 26. Januar 2003
Mester - puljen

Sluttresultat:

Torstein Rongved - Jarn Thunestvedt
Ole A Berset - Bjgrn Olav Ekren
Christer Kristoffersen - Jan Muri

Nick Sandquist - John Holland

Bjgrn Bentzen - Arild Rasmussen

Terje Lie - Geir Engebretsen

Jan Petter Svendsen - Rune Hauge

Ann Karin Fuglestad - John H Herland
Tor Helness - Thomas Charlsen

Fredrik Nystrgm - Martin Schifko
Marten Gustawsson - Gunnar Andersson
Nils Otto Eliassen - Sam Inge Hayland
Jim Hgyland - Sven Olai Hgyland
Barre Lund - Stig Gamlemshaug

Frank Ove Sandvik - Finn Fyllingslid
Bjarnar Halderaker - Atle Seeterdal
@yvind Saur - Tormod Rgren

Fred Arne Moen - Gunnar Hallberg
Geir Helgemo - Boye Brogeland

Siv Thoresen - Arthur Malinowski

Erik Selensminde - Geir Olav Tislevoll
Ingvar Erga - Olav Magnus Reve

Stein Willy Andreassen - Finn Brandsnes
Magne Paul Sgvik - Erik Syvertsen
Olav Ellestad - Ronny Jgrstad

Jon Sveindal - Kare Ivar Wang

Svein Gunnar Karlberg - Viggo Schytte
Reidar Laland - Bjgrn Kvia

Bjarn Sverre Gulheim - Ann Mari Mirkovic
@yvind Haga - Reinert Amundsen
Per-Ove Grime - Rolf E Olsen

Ase Langeland - Anne Lill Hellemann
Stig Henning Dybdahl - Willy Brown
Helge Hantveit - Kjell Otto Kopstad
Johannes Utsi - Lemet lvar Heetta
Harald Bastiansen - Martin lvar Henden
Frank Erik Svindahl - Stein Atle Juvik
Erik Rynning - Anton Gunnarsson

Ole Kvamme - Frode Fyllingen

Jonny Rasmussen - Arne Thomassen
Oddbjegrn Gravanes - Kenneth Skov
Reidar Johnsen - Asbjern Sjursen

John Armstrong - Paul Hackett
Lars-Ove Remvik - Hallgeir Hartvigsen

BAK
Sunndalsgra/BAK
Heimdal/Stavanger
England

BAK

Grand

Kverneland
Farsund/Stavanger
Akademisk/BAK
Sverige/@sterrike
Sverige
Kongsvinger/OBK
BAK

Heimdal/Os
Asane/Stord
Akademisk
Gjevik/Akademisk
Trond/Kverneland
Heimdal/BAK
Akademisk
BAK/Nidaros
Kverneland
Akademisk
Haukerad
Astra/Skien
BAK/Br.kam

Mo

Kverneland
Ski/BAK
Captains/Stavanger
Norrgna/Psycho
Stavanger/Br.kam
Askim/Psycho
Sandefjord

Alta

Asane
Akademisk/Asane
Astra/ABC-BK Vest
BAK

BAK

Hein 46/Claim
BAK

England

Grand

329,50
292,40
287,50
276,50
259,40
257,50
230,20
216,70
189,70
183,70
183,70
164,10
139,10
130,30
125,70
115,30
100,80
92,70
89,00
84,30
64,60
48,80
39,20
37,50
14,70
5,80
2,50
-3,30
-14,40
-19,20
-24,60
-34,50
-38,00
-43,40
-50,40
-82,50
-83,30
-87,60
-101,50
-108,80
-116,30
-145,70
-151,50
-171,40



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Jan Fja&lberg - Paul Bang

Roy Kristiansen - Martin Andresen
Terje Garseg - Svein Arild Naas Olsen
Bjarn Regelstad - Kurt Langhelle

Tor Magnus Lien - Hans G Aasmundsen
Peter Marstrander - Kare Kristiansen
Trygve Undem - Magnus Skaar

Finn Melsom - Rolf B Sletner

Sglvi Remen - Kristine Breivik

Birger Pedersen - Sigurd @stebavik

Stavanger

Moss/SkKi
Askim/Klgverknekt
Captains

BAK
Tromsg/Spydeberg
Claim

Astra/ABC

BAK
Captains/Sveio

-181,80
-194,80
-216,20
-247,50
-252,80
-268,10
-281,50
-318,10
-322,90
-359,50



